TPS92314 TPS92314A
Off-Line Primary Side Sensing Controller with PFC
General Description
The TPS92314/14A is an off-line controller specifically de-
signed to drive high power LEDs for lighting applications.
Features include adaptive constant on-time control and quasi-
resonant switching. Resonant switching allows for a reduced
EMI signature and increased system efficiency. Thus, the de-

30198302
8–Lead SOIC package
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Package QTY Supplied As
TPS92314D SOIC-8 75 Rails
TPS92314DR SOIC-8 2500 Tape and Reel
TPS92314AD SOIC-8 75 Rails
TPS92314ADR SOIC-8 2500 Tape and Reel
Pin Descriptions
Pin Name Description Application Information
1 VCC Power supply Input This pin provides power to the internal control , connect a
10μF~20μF capacitor to ground for filtering.